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Mar 06.09.2016 14:25

Split time results - Stage 1 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 1
Pl tno Name Cl.
F12-14 (25) 2,0km 40m 15C
1(45) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(35) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(48) 10(47) 11(59) 12(55)
13(52) 14(50) 15(100) Finish
1 182 Galateanu Daria F14 0:52 2:11 2:52 3:44 4:21 5:29 6:54 7:49 8:54 9:34 10:58 12:11
UNEFS Bucuresti 0:52 1:19 0:41 0:52 0:37 1:08 1:25 0:55 1:05 0:40 1:24 1:13
15:49 16:55 17:42 17:55
3:38 1:06 0:47 0:13
2 158 Lodor Codruta F12 1:47 3:12 3:53 4:45 5:26 6:29 7:56 8:51 9:59 10:39 13:07 14:16
CS Chimia Or.Victo 1:47 1:25 0:41 0:52 0:41 1:03 1:27 0:55 1:08 0:40 2:28 1:09
15:59 17:13 17:54 18:08
1:43 1:14 0:41 0:14
3 171 Divin Judit F14 1:01 2:49 3:34 4:21 4:58 7:24 8:57 9:57 11:22 12:05 13:26 14:43
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:01 1:48 0:45 0:47 0:37 2:26 1:33 1:00 1:25 0:43 1:21 1:17
16:15 17:34 18:21 18:34
1:32 1:19 0:47 0:13
4 181 Roman Alexandra F14 1:06 3:13 4:07 5:03 5:48 8:02 9:31 10:44 11:59 12:44 15:07 16:16
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:06 2:07 0:54 0:56 0:45 2:14 1:29 1:13 1:15 0:45 2:23 1:09
17:57 19:10 19:53 20:04
1:41 1:13 0:43 0:11
5 175 Mija Maria F14 1:04 3:01 4:13 5:09 6:00 7:32 12:42 13:55 15:16 15:56 17:22 18:49
Palatul Copiilor Tg. 1:04 1:57 1:12 0:56 0:51 1:32 5:10 1:13 1:21 0:40 1:26 1:27
20:50 22:16 23:10 23:23
2:01 1:26 0:54 0:13
6 164 Ciunca Adina F12 1:05 2:55 341 5:16 5:57 7:20 9:32 11:12 13:20 14:01 18:12 19:23
CSS Baia Sprie 1:05 1:50 0:46 1:35 0:41 1:23 2:12 1:40 2:08 0:41 4:11 1:11
21:07 24:12 24:52 25:05
1:44 3:05 0:40 0:13
7 173 Deék Bernadett F14 1:26 4:01 4:54 5:54 7:11 9:37 11:22 13:09 15:35 16:43 18:17 19:47
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:26 2:35 0:53 1:00 1:17 2:26 1:45 1:47 2:26 1:08 1:34 1:30
22:05 24:30 25:31 25:46
2:18 2:25 1:01 0:15
8 165 Manu Andreea F12 1:03 3:02 4:17 6:47 7:23 9:11 10:51 12:18 14:30 15:12 19:21 20:32
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:03 1:59 1:15 2:30 0:36 1:48 1:40 1:27 2:12 0:42 4:09 1:11
22:35 25:13 25:55 26:07
2:03 2:38 0:42 0:12
9 179 Gaspar Diana [ T
CSS Baia Sprie
--------------- 27:27
27:27
10 172 Hociung Daniela F14 1:29 3:29 4:24 5:18 6:05 7:49 9:26 11:18 13:02 14:50 20:04 21:16
C Atletic Roman 1:29 2:00 0:55 0:54 0:47 1:44 1:37 1:52 1:44 1:48 5:14 1:12
23:12 26:35 27:31 27:46
1:56 3:23 0:56 0:15
11 169 Ciocian Rebeca F12 5:14 6:59 7:43 9:18 9:55 11:22 13:36 15:21 17:27 18:09 22:21 23:31
St-Electrosiste Baia 5:14 1:45 0:44 1:35 0:37 1:27 2:14 1:45 2:06 0:42 4:12 1:10
25:15 28:17 28:59 29:12
1:44 3:02 0:42 0:13
12 159 Peles Stefania F12 1:19 3:50 4:59 6:12 6:58 12:25 14:18 16:25 18:25 19:08 23:25 24:35
Palatul Copiilor Mie 1:19 2:31 1:09 1:13 0:46 5:27 1:53 2:07 2:00 0:43 4:17 1:10
26:39 29:23 30:10 30:24
2:04 2:44 0:47 0:14
13 160 Czimbor Alexandra F12 1:37 4:31 10:22 12:45 13:33 15:20 16:57 18:26 20:34 21:22 25:18 26:28
CSS Baia Sprie 1:37 2:54 5:51 2:23 0:48 1:47 1:37 1:29 2:08 0:48 3:56 1:10
28:21 31:29 32:12 32:27
1:53 3:08 0:43 0:15
14 155 Uveghes Denisa F12 1:44 4:27 5:26 6:55 7:48 10:29 12:58 16:13 19:11 21:44 23:39 25:30
CSS Baia Sprie 1:44 2:43 0:59 1:29 0:53 2:41 2:29 3:15 2:58 2:33 1:55 1:51
27:59 33:05 34:17 34:34
2:29 5:06 1:12 0:17
15 161 Vandrus Brigitta F12 1:16 4:08 5:05 6:39 8:00 15:01 17:14 19:03 21:41 23:53 26:04 27:54
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:16 2:52 0:57 1:34 1:21 7:01 2:13 1:49 2:38 2:12 2:11 1:50
31:41 33:41 34:42 34:54
3:47 2:00 1:01 0:12
16 166 Farcas Wanda F12 1:16 5:06 7:25 8:20 9:12 14:.01 15:34 17:58 24:20 25:09 29:10 30:23
C Atletic Roman 1:16 3:50 2:19 0:55 0:52 4:49 1:33 2:24 6:22 0:49 4:01 1:13
32:22 34:02 34:50 35:06
1:59 1:40 0:48 0:16
17 162 Muntean Larisa F12 5:11 9:48 13:53 15:14 16:07 18:17 20:23 21:42 23:59 24:56 28:25 29:38
St-Electrosiste Baia 5:11 4:37 4:05 1:21 0:53 2:10 2:06 1:19 2:17 0:57 3:29 1:13
31:43 34:18 35:05 35:20
2:05 2:35 0:47 0:15
18 163 Marton Dorottya F12 1:28 6:05 7:01 8:36 9:55 16:58 19:09 20:58 23:34 25:52 28:01 29:46
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:28 4:37 0:56 1:35 1:19 7:03 2:11 1:49 2:36 2:18 2:09 1:45
33:38 35:39 36:42 36:53
3:52 2:01 1:03 0:11
19 178 Dézsi Kinga F14 2:24 6:12 7:55 8:53 10:37 17:26 21:29 23:03 25:27 26:51 29:56 31:27
Ady Liceum Oradea 2:24 3:48 1:43 0:58 1:44 6:49 4:03 1:34 2:24 1:24 3:05 1:31
35:10 37:04 38:03 38:17
3:43 1:54 0:59 0:14
20 177 Ismana loana F14 1:33 7:20 14:38 15:25 19:02 22:28 26:34 28:06 30:32 31:56 35:04 36:25
CS Spria Baia Sprie 1:33 5:47 7:18 0:47 3:37 3:26 4:06 1:32 2:26 1:24 3:08 1:21
38:29 41:45 42:38  42:53
2:04 3:16 0:53 0:15
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Pl tno Name Cl.
F12-14 (25) 2,0km 40m 15C (cont.)
1(45) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(35) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(48) 10(47) 11(59) 12(55)
13(52) 14(50) 15(100) Finish
21 174 Creciun Alexandra F14 3:09 6:53 12:27 15:20 16:54 19:05 21:19 28:03 31:25 33:46 36:00 37:16
St-Electrosiste Baia 3:09 3:44 5:34 2:53 1:34 2:11 2:14 6:44 3:22 2:21 2:14 1:16
40:00 42:46 43:37  43:51
2:44 2:46 0:51 0:14
22 180 Sonea Patricia F14 1:11 8:13 15:34 16:22 18:28 22:22 24:33 26:29 30:48 34:42 36:19 39:17
Palatul Copiilor lasi 1:11 7:02 7:21 0:48 2:06 3:54 2:11 1:56 4:19 3:54 1:37 2:58
43:00 45:43 47:18 47:31
3:43 2:43 1:35 0:13
23 167 OpreaBianca F12 2:45 6:17 8:25 9:27 10:56 14:54 17:37 21:00 30:14 32:44 35:30 38:22
CSU Brasov 2:45 3:32 2:08 1:02 1:29 3:58 2:43 3:23 9:14 2:30 2:46 2:52
41:45 46:04 47:36  47:50
3:23 4:19 1:32 0:14
24 157 Raduly Réka F12 1:15 4:20 5:30 6:56 8:27 11:01 13:14 17:06 25:09 26:18 31:18 36:54
VSK Csikszereda Mi 1:15 3:05 1:10 1:26 1:31 2:34 2:13 3:52 8:03 1:09 5:00 5:36
44:41 49:38 50:39 50:52 18:35
7:47 4:57 1:01 0:13 *31
168 Batranu Simona F12 2:32 3300 @ - 35:35 36:57 49:05 52:58 57:06 1:01:05 1:04:00 1:06:15 1:08:35
C Atletic Roman 2:32 30:28 2:35 1:22 12:08 3:53 4:08 3:59 2:55 2:15 2:20
1:11:02 1:14:05 1:15:52 1:16:06 18:46
2:27 3:03 1:47 0:14 *36
OpenT (8) 2,5km 80m 16 C
1(42) 2(39) 3(33) 4(61) 5(63) 6(35) 7(60) 8(47) 9(48) 10(57) 11(32) 12(53)
13(54) 14(52) 15(50) 16(100)  Finish
1 234 Jancsik Péter Open 1:27 2:46 5:37 7:52 8:52 10:50 12:39 14:34 15:04 16:29 17:24 19:47
Transilva Cluj-Napo 1:27 1:19 2:51 2:15 1:00 1:58 1:49 1:55 0:30 1:25 0:55 2:23
21:54 22:58 24:29  25:16 25:27
2:07 1:04 1:31 0:47 0:11
2 239 Esanu Codrin Open 1:02 2:13 4:30 6:26 7:27 10:06 12:39 14:12 14:40 18:17 19:35 21:34
H.C. lasi 1:02 1:11 2:17 1:56 1:01 2:39 2:33 1:33 0:28 3:37 1:18 1:59
24:22 25:58 27:15 27:58 28:09
2:48 1:36 1:17 0:43 0:11
3 237 Vieru Ludovic Open 3:46 5:00 7:39 10:13 11:18 13:30 15:09 16:52 17:19 18:24 19:24 21:10
H.C. lasi 3:46 1:14 2:39 2:34 1:05 2:12 1:39 1:43 0:27 1:05 1:00 1:46
27:00 28:08 29:48 30:33 30:44
5:50 1:08 1:40 0:45 0:11
4 236 Peles Cosmin Open 1:33 3:50 6:14 9:35 10:22 12:59 15:21 17:18 17:49 21:33 22:58 25:36
Palatul Copiilor Mie 1:33 2:17 2:24 3:21 0:47 2:37 2:22 1:57 0:31 3:44 1:25 2:38
27:47 29:13 30:33 31:13 31:25
2:11 1:26 1:20 0:40 0:12
5 241 Riciu Stefan Open 2:59 4:07 7:31 9:49 10:30 11:42 13:22 15:45 16:09 19:51 23:17 25:07
H.C. lasi 2:59 1:08 3:24 2:18 0:41 1:12 1:40 2:23 0:24 3:42 3:26 1:50
27:43 28:30 31:01 31:33 31:45
2:36 0:47 2:31 0:32 0:12
6 240 lancu Nicoleta Open 2:33 4:12 6:53 9:45 11:28 13:42 16:03 18:05 18:45 20:40 22:22 24:53
H.C. lasi 2:33 1:39 2:41 2:52 1:43 2:14 2:21 2:02 0:40 1:55 1:42 2:31
28:18 29:53 31:14 32:14 32:38
3:25 1:35 1:21 1:00 0:24
7 238 Serban Dan Open 1:50 311 6:27 9:56 11:13 13:27 15:55 18:37 19:22 21:43 22:50 25:35
Fellow Riders Bucu 1:50 1:21 3:16 3:29 1:17 2:14 2:28 2:42 0:45 2:21 1:07 2:45
30:15 32:04 33:51 34:46 35:04
4:40 1:49 1:47 0:55 0:18
8 228 Budei Luminita Open 5:57 9:34 24:33 32:57 35:59 40:33  47:38 53:09 54:55 58:05 1:01:20 1:06:11
H.C. lasi 5:57 3:37 14:59 8:24 3:02 4:34 7:05 5:31 1:46 3:10 3:15 4:51
1:12:39 1:34:58 ----- 1:40:54 1:41:29 1:15:36  1:18:39 1:20:41
6:28 22:19 5:56 0:35 *51 *50 *100
F10 (3) 1,3km 8m 11C
1(43) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(58) 6(33) 7(65) 8(55) 9(56) 10(50) 11(100)  Finish
1 152 Sebestyen Carla F10 7:08 8:01 18:45 20:01 21:30 25:50 31:07 34:23 35:09 36:40 37:47 38:02
St-Electrosiste Baia 7:08 0:53 10:44 1:16 1:29 4:20 5:17 3:16 0:46 1:31 1:07 0:15
2 153 Magda Stefania F10 1:33 2:54 25:33 26:40 42:13 44:22 51:26 52:29 53:09 54:16 55:10 55:25
CS Chimia Or.Victo 1:33 1:21 22:39 1:07 15:33 2:09 7:04 1:03 0:40 1:07 0:54 0:15
117 lonita Maria F10 3:03 4:50 7:37 9:52 14:09 17:34  23:52 27:36 29:26  31:44 33:54 34:24
H.C. lasi 3:03 1:47 2:47 2:15 4:17 3:25 6:18 3:44 1:50 2:18 2:10 0:30
33:56
*100
F16-18 (15) 2,5km 80m 16 C
1(42) 2(39) 3(33) 4(61) 5(63) 6(35) 7(60) 8(47) 9(48) 10(57) 11(32) 12(53)
13(54) 14(52) 15(50) 16(100)  Finish
1 188 Galateanu Adela F16 0:58 1:57 4:03 5:50 6:44 8:02 9:27 10:41 11:08 12:15 12:57 14:45
UNEFS Bucuresti 0:58 0:59 2:06 1:47 0:54 1:18 1:25 1:14 0:27 1:07 0:42 1:48
16:33 17:33 18:34 19:19 19:30
1:48 1:00 1:01 0:45 0:11
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Pl tno Name Cl.
F16-18 (15) 2,5km 80m 16 C (cont.)
1(42) 2(39) 3(33) 4(61) 5(63) 6(35) 7(60) 8(47) 9(48) 10(57) 11(32) 12(53)
13(54) 14(52) 15(50) 16(100)  Finish
2 196 Néda Agnes F18 1:02 1:57 5:01 6:38 7:21 8:48 10:07 12:00 12:28 13:29 14:16 15:57
Transilva Cluj-Napo 1:02 0:55 3:04 1:37 0:43 1:27 1:19 1:53 0:28 1:01 0:47 1:41
17:30 18:29 19:25 20:02 20:15 18:21
1:33 0:59 0:56 0:37 0:13 *51
3 193 Bianca Stamate F16 1:32 2:48 4:48 6:38 7:35 9:14 10:56 12:56 13:26 14:36 16:02 17:54
CSU Craiova 1:32 1:16 2:00 1:50 0:57 1:39 1:42 2:00 0:30 1:10 1:26 1:52
20:21 21:26 22:21 23:02 23:14
2:27 1:05 0:55 0:41 0:12
4 199 Culcean Roxana F18 1:16 2:48 5:30 7:18 8:14 9:39 11:09 12:56 13:26 14:30 15:39 18:05
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:16 1:32 2:42 1:48 0:56 1:25 1:30 1:47 0:30 1:04 1:09 2:26
20:05 21:10 22:18 23:16 23:31
2:00 1:05 1:08 0:58 0:15
5 184 Virdg Timea F16 1:56 3:37 5:27 7:20 8:17 10:41 12:19 13:48 14:14 15:28 17:14 18:57
Transilva Cluj-Napo 1:56 1:41 1:50 1:53 0:57 2:24 1:38 1:29 0:26 1:14 1:46 1:43
21:11 22:10 23:06 23:52 24:05
2:14 0:59 0:56 0:46 0:13
6 200 Tamas Denisa F18 0:59 2:20 4:26 6:50 8:01 9:39 11:14 12:41 13:12 14:32 15:17 17:12
Spria-UNEFS Buc-B 0:59 1:21 2:06 2:24 1:11 1:38 1:35 1:27 0:31 1:20 0:45 1:55
21:02 22:31 24:00 24:48 25:02
3:50 1:29 1:29 0:48 0:14
7 192 Rob Terezia F16 1:18 2:24 6:04 7:45 8:38 10:19 12:22 14:37 15:09 16:36 17:31 19:33
CSS Baia Sprie 1:18 1:06 3:40 1:41 0:53 1:41 2:03 2:15 0:32 1:27 0:55 2:02
21:44 23:08 24:15 25:07 25:18
2:11 1:24 1:07 0:52 0:11
8 198 Mandel Réka F18 1:30 2:37 4:53 7:08 8:09 9:47 11:55 13:33 14:07 15:24 16:23 18:34
VSK Csikszereda Mi 1:30 1:07 2:16 2:15 1:.01 1:38 2:08 1:38 0:34 1:17 0:59 2:11
21:15 22:23 24:10 25:10 25:23
2:41 1:08 1:47 1:00 0:13
9 197 Nadrag Valeria F18 1:27 2:34 5:56 8:02 9:01 10:33 12:14 13:53 14:29 15:53 17:34 19:36
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 1:27 1:07 3:22 2:06 0:59 1:32 1:41 1:39 0:36 1:24 1:41 2:02
21:54 23:02 24:27 25:13 25:26
2:18 1:08 1:25 0:46 0:13
10 187 Burci Daniela F16 1:15 2:28 5:22 8:07 9:05 10:53 13:00 14:39 15:14 16:29 17:27 19:28
Palatul Copiilor Tg. 1:15 1:13 2:54 2:45 0:58 1:48 2:07 1:39 0:35 1:15 0:58 2:01
22:02 23:18 25:01 25:38 25:52
2:34 1:16 1:43 0:37 0:14
11 185 Mija Denise F16 1:10 2:31 5:03 11:05 12:04 13:45 15:47 18:35 19:07 20:34 22:32 24:49
Palatul Copiilor Tg. 1:10 1:21 2:32 6:02 0:59 1:41 2:02 2:48 0:32 1:27 1:58 2:17
28:07 29:44 30:51 31:41 31:54
3:18 1:37 1:07 0:50 0:13
12 191 TecaAlina F16 1:17 2:36 5:44 8:10 9:39 11:11 13:02 15:02 15:33 18:24 21:09 23:24
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:17 1:19 3:08 2:26 1:29 1:32 1:51 2:00 0:31 2:51 2:45 2:15
26:40 30:32 32:21 33:12 33:26
3:16 3:52 1:49 0:51 0:14
13 195 Cioclea Alina F18 1:31 3:34 6:11 10:38 12:36 14:32 17:20 22:02 22:39 24:25 25:33 28:05
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 1:31 2:03 2:37 4:27 1:58 1:56 2:48 4:42 0:37 1:46 1:08 2:32
32:49 34:26 35:59 36:56 37:07
4:44 1:37 1:33 0:57 0:11
14 189 Ghit Denisa F16 2:29 4:12 10:25 13:15 17:16 19:31 22:05 24:01 24:42 30:00 30:37 34:21
St-Electrosiste Baia 2:29 1:43 6:13 2:50 4:01 2:15 2:34 1:56 0:41 5:18 0:37 3:44
37:08 38:30 41:34  42:20 42:34
2:47 1:22 3:04 0:46 0:14
15 186 Spita Maria F16 1:23 2:52 7:07 9:21 11:06 13:20 24:47 26:39 27:13 33:30 34:23 37:16
Palatul Copiilor lasi 1:23 1:29 4:15 2:14 1:45 2:14 11:27 1:52 0:34 6:17 0:53 2:53
40:14 41:38 44:37 4555 46:11
2:58 1:24 2:59 1:18 0:16
F20-21-35 (10) 3,0km 90m 18C
1(60) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(61) 6(63) 7(34) 8(42) 9(44) 10(46) 11(31) 12(59)
13(54) 14(64) 15(53) 16(52) 17(50) 18(100) Finish
1 213 Anghel Andra Cecili F21 1:47 2:40 3:04 4:56 6:54 7:38 8:53 11:11 11:52 12:40 13:34 14:18
CSU Craiova 1:47 0:53 0:24 1:52 1:58 0:44 1:15 2:18 0:41 0:48 0:54 0:44
17:42 18:44 20:17 21:06 21:56 22:36 22:49
3:24 1:02 1:33 0:49 0:50 0:40 0:13
2 211 Minoiu Veronica F21 1:43 2:45 3:10 5:10 7:13 8:39 10:12 12:01 12:58 13:57 14:57 15:44
CSU Craiova 1:43 1:02 0:25 2:00 2:03 1:26 1:33 1:49 0:57 0:59 1:00 0:47
19:12 20:11 21:57 22:52 23:49 24:30 24:44
3:28 0:59 1:46 0:55 0:57 0:41 0:14
3 202 Néda Katalin F21 2:07 3:13 3:58 6:18 8:40 9:41 11:09 13:21 14:17 15:22 16:23 17:22
Transilva Cluj-Napo 2:07 1:06 0:45 2:20 2:22 1:01 1:28 2:12 0:56 1:05 1:01 0:59
21:13 22:25 24:31 25:30 26:32 27:24 27:40
3:51 1:12 2:06 0:59 1:02 0:52 0:16
4 210 Marusceac Ana F21 2:22 3:45 4:32 7:26 9:56 10:57 12:53 15:05 16:24 17:38 18:58 20:12
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 2:22 1:23 0:47 2:54 2:30 1:01 1:56 2:12 1:19 1:14 1:20 1:14
25:00 26:21 28:27 29:51 31:05 31:58 32:13
4:48 1:21 2:06 1:24 1:14 0:53 0:15
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Pl tno Name Cl.
F20-21-35 (10) 3,0km 90 m 18C (cont.)
1(60) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(61) 6(63) 7(34) 8(42) 9(44) 10(46) 11(31) 12(59)
13(54) 14(64) 15(53) 16(52) 17(50) 18(100) Finish
5 206 Marinela Piringiu F21 1:56 3:24 4:14 7:39 10:01 10:54 12:24 14:35 15:31 16:48 18:38 19:36
CSU Craiova 1:56 1:28 0:50 3:25 2:22 0:53 1:30 2:11 0:56 1:17 1:50 0:58
27:18 28:28 30:49 31:48 32:53 33:38 33:51 6:46
7:42 1:10 2:21 0:59 1:05 0:45 0:13 *33
6 209 Maiorescu Irina F21 2:25 3:50 4:34 7:42 10:29 11:29 13:17 16:03 17:16 19:20 21:05 22:35
UNEFS Bucuresti 2:25 1:25 0:44 3:08 2:47 1:00 1:48 2:46 1:13 2:04 1:45 1:30
28:16 29:34 32:13 33:30 35:07 36:21 36:44
5:41 1:18 2:39 1:17 1:37 1:14 0:23
7 205 Raduly Annamaéaria F21 7:46 8:50 9:17 12:09 14:41 15:56 18:04 20:12 21:08 22:30 26:39 28:02
VSK Csikszereda Mi 7:46 1:04 0:27 2:52 2:32 1:15 2:08 2:08 0:56 1:22 4:09 1:23
31:50 33:14 35:29 36:33 37:55 38:42 38:56
3:48 1:24 2:15 1:04 1:22 0:47 0:14
8 216 Mija Eliana F35 2:56 4:22 4:54 9:27 12:02 13:46 15:34 19:41 20:52 22:32 24:01 25:42
Palatul Copiilor Tg. 2:56 1:26 0:32 4:33 2:35 1:44 1:48 4:07 1:11 1:40 1:29 1:41
30:55 32:27 34:35 35:59 38:01 38:49 39:03
5:13 1:32 2:08 1:24 2:02 0:48 0:14
9 208 Patras Mirela F21 4:44 6:39 7:19 11:15 14:59 16:22 19:08 22:36 23:57 30:47 32:43 40:16
CSU Brasov 4:44 1:55 0:40 3:56 3:44 1:23 2:46 3:28 1:21 6:50 1:56 7:33
49:48 52:59 56:54 1:03:41 1:06:36 1:08:20 1:08:57
9:32 311 3:55 6:47 2:55 1:44 0:37
10 214 Pop Luci F21 5:06 6:31 13:01 21:04 24:07 25:18 34:20 38:41 43:45  46:31 50:37 51:50
St-Electrosiste Baia 5:06 1:25 6:30 8:03 3:03 1:11 9:02 4:21 5:04 2:46 4:06 1:13
58:50 1:05:08 1:08:28 1:11:30 1:13:13 1:14:28 1:14:45
7:00 6:18 3:20 3:02 1:43 1:15 0:17
F40-45 (6) 2,4km 60m 14 C
1(39) 2(34) 3(63) 4(61) 5(32) 6(60) 7(42) 8(46) 9(31) 10(57) 11(53) 12(51)
13(50) 14(100) Finish
1 218 Lazalleana F45 3:11 6:00 7:51 9:40 12:37 15:35 17:02 19:03 20:39 22:49 25:45 27:12
CSS Baia Sprie 311 2:49 1:51 1:49 2:57 2:58 1:27 2:01 1:36 2:10 2:56 1:27
28:44 29:37 29:54
1:32 0:53 0:17
2 220 Stefan Cristina F45 2:55 5:37 7:05 8:08 10:41 13:28 15:06 17:32 19:08  25:07 27:49 29:12
Babarunca Sacele 2:55 2:42 1:28 1:03 2:33 2:47 1:38 2:26 1:36 5:59 2:42 1:23
31:03 31:53 32:11
1:51 0:50 0:18
3 232 Bondarenco Natalia F40 2:29 13:40 16:01 16:55 20:46 23:06 24:21 26:42 28:05 29:54 31:57 32:52
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 2:29 11:11 2:21 0:54 3:51 2:20 1:15 2:21 1:23 1:49 2:03 0:55
34:12 35:04 35:19
1:20 0:52 0:15
4 231 Visan Petronela F40 2:57 9:44 11:09 12:13 16:42 18:47 20:47 22:41 23:48 29:49 32:18 33:24
Ecosport Rm. Valce 2:57 6:47 1:25 1:04 4:29 2:05 2:00 1:54 1:07 6:01 2:29 1:06
35:02 35:46 36:01
1:38 0:44 0:15
5 219 Divin Anna F45 3:28 6:21 8:31 9:52 13:50 16:46 18:56 21:50 28:22 30:36 35:31 37:.07
Ady Liceum Oradea 3:28 2:53 2:10 1:21 3:58 2:56 2:10 2:54 6:32 2:14 4:55 1:36
39:55 41:12 41:30
2:48 1:17 0:18
6 619 Buzoianu Victorita F45 4:46 12:21 16:36 19:28 26:10 30:32 35:14 43:32 46:54 50:01 56:12 58:07
C.S. Orasanesc Plo 4:46 7:35 4:15 2:52 6:42 4:22 4:42 8:18 3:22 3:07 6:11 1:55
1:01:36 1:03:14 1:03:53
3:29 1:38 0:39
F50-55 (4) 2,0km 40m 15C
1(45) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(35) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(48) 10(47) 11(59) 12(55)
13(52) 14(50) 15(100) Finish
1 259 Marusceac Elena F50 1:17 3:33 4:23 5:23 6:39 8:29 10:13 11:23 12:48 13:35 15:48 17:10
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 1:17 2:16 0:50 1:00 1:16 1:50 1:44 1:10 1:25 0:47 2:13 1:22
19:06 20:28 21:24  21:40
1:56 1:22 0:56 0:16
2 223 Castravet Ecaterina F55 3:02 5:45 6:53 8:16 9:04 11:00 12:57 14:21 16:40 17:38 21:12 22:45
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 3:02 2:43 1:08 1:23 0:48 1:56 1:57 1:24 2:19 0:58 3:34 1:33
24:43 26:19 27:24 27:39
1:58 1:36 1:05 0:15
3 258 Dopovecz Maria F50 1:31 4:05 6:07 7:26 8:50 11:46 15:28 17:27 20:05 21:00 22:32 26:01
Babarunca Sacele 1:31 2:34 2:02 1:19 1:24 2:56 3:42 1:59 2:38 0:55 1:32 3:29
29:41 31:36 32:32 32:50
3:40 1:55 0:56 0:18
4 257 Croitor Elena F50 1:51 4:50 5:55 6:56 8:17 16:49 19:54 21:38 24:04 25:54 27:58 30:24
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 1:51 2:59 1:05 1:01 1:21 8:32 3:05 1:44 2:26 1:50 2:04 2:26
32:31 34:13 35:36 35:53
2:.07 1:42 1:23 0:17
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Split time results - Stage 1 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 5
Pl tno Name Cl.
F60+ (2) 1,6 km 38 m 11C
1(60) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(46) 7(49) 8(65) 9(51) 10(50) 11(100)  Finish
1 226 Bors Cornelia F60 4:44 5:38 7:45 8:45 15:05 16:42 19:01 20:35 24:04  25:54 27:06 27:22
St-Electrosiste Baia 4:44 0:54 2:07 1:00 6:20 1:37 2:19 1:34 3:29 1:50 1:12 0:16
2 224 Simon Krisztina F60 4:13 5:22 7:35 8:59 12:34 19:14 22:14 24:32 29:14 31:57 33:31 33:58
Compass Cluj-Napo 4:13 1:09 2:13 1:24 3:35 6:40 3:00 2:18 4:42 2:43 1:34 0:27
M12-14 (29) 2,3km 68 m 15C
1(44) 2(42) 3(41) 4(33) 5(62) 6(34) 7(60) 8(57) 9(47) 10(31) 11(65) 12(53)
13(52) 14(50) 15(100)  Finish
1 334 Catana Alexandru M14 0:43 1:54 2:31 4:07 5:21 6:48 8:12 9:19 10:42 11:19 12:47 14:15
St-Electrosiste Baia 0:43 1:11 0:37 1:36 1:14 1:27 1:24 1:07 1:23 0:37 1:28 1:28
15:03 16:48 17:39 17:49
0:48 1:45 0:51 0:10
2 325 Hreniuc Andrei M14 0:50 1:46 2:40 4:31 6:04 7:53 9:45 11:06 13:05 13:43 15:13 16:56
St-Electrosiste Baia 0:50 0:56 0:54 1:51 1:33 1:49 1:52 1:21 1:59 0:38 1:30 1:43
17:54 18:56 19:38 19:48
0:58 1:02 0:42 0:10
3 594 Ghit Samuel M14 0:56 2:12 3:06 5:32 7:24 8:49 10:13 11:22 12:44 13:19 14:56 16:25
St-Electrosiste Baia 0:56 1:16 0:54 2:26 1:52 1:25 1:24 1:09 1:22 0:35 1:37 1:29
17:45 19:25 20:19 20:31
1:20 1:40 0:54 0:12
4 311 Hreniuc David M12 3:32 4:32 6:36 8:19 9:33 10:59 12:21 13:27 14:49 15:25 17:01 18:27
St-Electrosiste Baia 3:32 1:00 2:04 1:43 1:14 1:26 1:22 1:06 1:22 0:36 1:36 1:26
19:52 21:29 22:27 22:38 17:59
1:25 1:37 0:58 0:11 *55
5 326 Voros Adam M14 0:56 2:01 4:08 6:14 7:53 10:05 11:46 13:18 14:47 15:33 17:27 19:01
Transilva Cluj-Napo 0:56 1:05 2:07 2:06 1:39 2:12 1:41 1:32 1:29 0:46 1:54 1:34
20:50 21:54 22:37 22:50 18:22
1:49 1:04 0:43 0:13 *55
6 328 Mija Tiberiu M14 0:56 2:54 3:34 5:29 8:41 10:15 11:59 13:24 15:02 16:02 18:17 19:55
Palatul Copiilor Tg. 0:56 1:58 0:40 1:55 3:12 1:34 1:44 1:25 1:38 1:00 2:15 1:38
21:01 22:13 22:56 23:07
1:06 1:12 0:43 0:11
7 335 Csis Nandor M14 0:50 1:47 2:41 4:53 6:50 10:31 12:17 14:15 15:32 16:11 17:49 19:39
Transilva Cluj-Napo 0:50 0:57 0:54 2:12 1:57 3:41 1:46 1:58 1:17 0:39 1:38 1:50
20:49 22:15 23:.01 23:11
1:10 1:26 0:46 0:10
8 307 Galateanu Andrei M12 1:53 3:08 4:13 6:36 8:52 10:49 13:07 14:32 15:56 16:38 18:17 20:10
UNEFS Bucuresti 1:53 1:15 1:05 2:23 2:16 1:57 2:18 1:25 1:24 0:42 1:39 1:53
21:14 22:27 23:16 23:31 19:31
1:04 1:13 0:49 0:15 *55
9 323 Vadean Catalin M14 1:00 2:13 2:59 4:54 7:05 8:46 10:51 12:36 14:28 15:17 18:23 19:58
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:00 1:13 0:46 1:55 2:11 1:41 2:05 1:45 1:52 0:49 3:06 1:35
21:26 22:51 23:29 23:41
1:28 1:25 0:38 0:12
10 320 Jancsik Endre M12 1:59 3:32 7:27 9:37 11:12 12:52 14:18 15:30 16:51 17:25 19:00 20:35
Transilva Cluj-Napo 1:59 1:33 3:55 2:10 1:35 1:40 1:26 1:12 1:21 0:34 1:35 1:35
21:49 23:21 24:24 24:35 20:05
1:14 1:32 1:03 0:11 *55
11 268 Davidov laroslav M14 1:06 2:26 3:11 5:25 8:44 10:26 13:21 14:47 17:48 18:26 20:55 22:22
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 1:06 1:20 0:45 2:14 3:19 1:42 2:55 1:26 3:01 0:38 2:29 1:27
23:27 24:41 25:32 25:43
1:05 1:14 0:51 0:11
12 316 Major Gabriel M12 1:01 2:47 3:53 6:40 8:57 11:42 14:19 16:12 17:39 18:18 22:40 25:09
CSS Baia Sprie 1:01 1:46 1:06 2:47 2:17 2:45 2:37 1:53 1:27 0:39 4:22 2:29
26:34 27:59 28:41 28:54
1:25 1:25 0:42 0:13
13 330 Palaghia Cosmin M14 2:49 4:23 5:09 7:33 9:57 13:51 16:31 18:45 20:37 21:21 23:15 25:09
C Atletic Roman 2:49 1:34 0:46 2:24 2:24 3:54 2:40 2:14 1:52 0:44 1:54 1:54
26:11 29:17 30:22 30:33
1:02 3:06 1:05 0:11
14 319 Lazar Sergiu M12 1:03 2:29 3:38 6:09 8:27 10:39 12:48 14:26 16:06 16:50 19:31 22:25
CS Chimia Or.Victo 1:03 1:26 1:09 2:31 2:18 2:12 2:09 1:38 1:40 0:44 2:41 2:54
23:45 30:29 31:24 31:43
1:20 6:44 0:55 0:19
15 332 Ardelean Marius M14 0:56 2:12 3:06 5:33 8:20 11:03 13:19 15:46 23:18 23:58 25:03 26:35
CSS Baia Sprie 0:56 1:16 0:54 2:27 2:47 2:43 2:16 2:27 7:32 0:40 1:05 1:32
28:39 31:08 31:41 31:52 26:06
2:04 2:29 0:33 0:11 *55
16 314 Bauer Richard M12 1:17 2:27 3:17 5:07 12:48 18:41 20:49 24:09 26:14 26:48 28:28 30:08
CSS Baia Sprie 1:17 1:10 0:50 1:50 7:41 5:53 2:08 3:20 2:05 0:34 1:40 1:40
31:06 31:59 32:42 32:55
0:58 0:53 0:43 0:13
17 317 Albert Matyas M12 0:57 3:01 5:23 7:55 13:00 15:25 18:01 19:58 21:58 22:55 26:57 28:57
Transilva Cluj-Napo 0:57 2:04 2:22 2:32 5:05 2:25 2:36 1:57 2:00 0:57 4:02 2:00
30:17 32:00 32:57 33:09
1:20 1:43 0:57 0:12
18 312 Colcear David M12 1:02 4:53 5:55 9:44 11:47 14:22 17:27 19:29 20:59 21:52 24:15 27:32
CSU Brasov 1:02 3:51 1:02 3:49 2:03 2:35 3:05 2:02 1:30 0:53 2:23 3:17
29:00 32:15 33:15 33:27
1:28 3:15 1:00 0:12
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Pl tno Name Cl.
M12-14 (29) 2,3km 68 m 15C (cont.)

1(44) 2(42) 3(41) 4(33) 5(62) 6(34) 7(60) 8(57) 9(47) 10(31) 11(65) 12(53)

13(52) 14(50) 15(100) Finish
19 331 Viadasel Andrei M14 1:20 3:20 4:29 7:47 9:59 14:19 17:32 20:07 22:10 23:14 25:55 29:00
CS Chimia Or.Victo 1:20 2:00 1:09 3:18 2:12 4:20 3:13 2:35 2:03 1:04 2:41 3:05

31:02 32:53 33:57 34:13

2:02 1:51 1:04 0:16
20 308 Dobrican Bogdan M12 2:23 3:24 4:35 7:20 9:24 14:44 24:52 27:05 29:20 30:54 33:17 35:36
CSS Baia Sprie 2:23 1:01 1:11 2:45 2:04 5:20 10:08 2:13 2:15 1:34 2:23 2:19

37:07 39:13 40:24 40:36

1:31 2:06 1:11 0:12
21 313 Strambu Luca M12 1:17 14:52 15:53 18:45 20:59 23:44 26:21 28:11 29:36 30:13 34:43 37:17
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:17 13:35 1:01 2:52 2:14 2:45 2:37 1:50 1:25 0:37 4:30 2:34

38:44 40:01 40:47  40:58

1:27 1:17 0:46 0:11
22 315 Ciocian Denis M12 3:56 5:12 6:18 8:42 10:56 12:55 15:11 16:46 18:24 19:56 30:05 34:52
St-Electrosiste Baia 3:56 1:16 1:06 2:24 2:14 1:59 2:16 1:35 1:38 1:32 10:09 4:47

36:43 45:31 46:45  47:03

1:51 8:48 1:14 0:18
23 310 Farcas Eduard M12 1:47 3:33 5:27 14:23 19:22 25:20 29:40 34:12 37:54 38:44 42:25 46:29
Palatul Copiilor lasi 1:47 1:46 1:54 8:56 4:59 5:58 4:20 4:32 3:42 0:50 3:41 4:04

48:42 52:37 54:09 54:24

2:13 3:55 1:32 0:15
24 329 Burlacu Horia M12 3:54 5:44 7:38 16:25 21:29 27:15 31:59 36:15 39:54 4041 44:28 48:30
Palatul Copiilor lasi 3:54 1:50 1:54 8:47 5:04 5:46 4:44 4:16 3:39 0:47 3:47 4:02

50:46 54:51 56:16 56:30

2:16 4:05 1:25 0:14
25 322 Irimescu Mihail M14 1:39 4:09 15:30 20:15 22:56 26:24 30:23 33:25 37:06 37:52 44:06 46:37
CS Spria Baia Sprie 1:39 2:30 11:21 4:45 2:41 3:28 3:59 3:02 3141 0:46 6:14 2:31

47:52 58:58 59:37 59:50

1:15 11:06 0:39 0:13
26 333 Pantiru Filip M14 2:55 9:23 10:50 14:31 32:27 35:00 38:16 40:26 49:46 50:43 53:34 56:04
UNEFS Bucuresti 2:55 6:28 1:27 3:41 17:56 2:33 3:16 2:10 9:20 0:57 2:51 2:30

57:49 1:00:18 1:01:18 1:01:34

1:45 2:29 1:00 0:16
27 327 Sonea Robert M12 4:15 6:42 8:19 19:12 39:52 43:04 51:02 53:07 55:22 56:55 59:18 1:01:35
Palatul Copiilor lasi 4:15 2:27 1:37 10:53 20:40 3:12 7:58 2:05 2:15 1:33 2:23 2:17

1:03:03 1:05:14 1:05:58 1:06:10

1:28 2:11 0:44 0:12
28 309 Petreus George M12 1:19 11:15 12:31 17:43 20:48 25:09  44:45 47:37 49:47 51:03 54:23 57:27
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:19 9:56 1:16 5:12 3:05 4:21 19:36 2:52 2:10 1:16 3:20 3:04

1:00:08 1:05:09 1:06:19 1:06:35

2:41 5:01 1:10 0:16
29 421 Hartar loan M14 8:25 18:48 20:29 40:05 1:03:24 1:11:07 1:27:00 1:29:15 1:31:35 1:32:41 1:34:48 1:37:32
CS Spria Baia Sprie 8:25 10:23 1:41 19:36 23:19 7:43 15:53 2:15 2:20 1:06 2:07 2:44

1:39:10 1:40:52 1:42:07 1:42:19

1:38 1:42 1:15 0:12

M16-18 (28) 2,8 km 100 m 15C

1(41) 2(39) 3(37) 4(46) 5(31) 6(34) 7(61) 8(63) 9(32) 10(59) 11(54) 12(64)

13(53) 14(50) 15(100) Finish
1 362 Szocs Attila, . M18 1:18 1:50 2:41 4:02 4:52 8:02 9:05 9:42 11:05  11:48 14:24 15:14
CS Orienter Tg. Mur 1:18 0:32 0:51 1:21 0:50 3:10 1:03 0:37 1:23 0:43 2:36 0:50

16:35 17:55 18:33 18:42

1:21 1:20 0:38 0:09
2 358 George Minoiu, . M18 1:11 1:31 2:21 3:41 4:20 8:00 9:01 9:42 11:05  11:48 14:20 15:30
CSU Craiova 1:11 0:20 0:50 1:20 0:39 3:40 1:01 0:41 1:23 0:43 2:32 1:10

17:09 18:38 19:14 19:25

1:39 1:29 0:36 0:11
3 357 Divin Péter, . M18 1:11 1:42 2:39 4:.01 4:51 7:52 9:10 9:50 11:20 12:05 14:36 15:45
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:11 0:31 0:57 1:22 0:50 3:01 1:18 0:40 1:30 0:45 2:31 1:09

17:13 18:43 19:20 19:30

1:28 1:30 0:37 0:10
4 365 Biro Alexandru, . M18 1:19 1:41 2:43 4:04 4:56 8:51 10:02 10:41 12:15 12:52 15:30 16:14
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:19 0:22 1:02 1:21 0:52 3:55 1:11 0:39 1:34 0:37 2:38 0:44

17:31 18:51 19:22 19:31

1:17 1:20 0:31 0:09
5 338 Knobloch-Esztergar M16 1:17 2:09 2:54 4:20 5:12 8:28 9:44 10:27 11:58  12:42 16:29 17:15
Transilva Cluj-Napo 1:17 0:52 0:45 1:26 0:52 3:16 1:16 0:43 1:31 0:44 3:47 0:46

18:38 20:14 20:53 21:04

1:23 1:36 0:39 0:11
6 361 Cresciuc Roman,. M18 1:20 1:42 2:31 3:50 4:33 7:46 8:59 9:36 11:09 11:47 17:12 18:01
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 1:20 0:22 0:49 1:19 0:43 3:13 1:13 0:37 1:33 0:38 5:25 0:49

19:23 20:40 21:14 21:25

1:22 1:17 0:34 0:11
7 355 Cabis Vladimir, . M18 1:25 1:58 3:16 5:08 6:02 9:21 10:35 11:32 13:31 14:23 17:16 18:25
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 1:25 0:33 1:18 1:52 0:54 3:19 1:14 0:57 1:59 0:52 2:53 1:09

20:01 21:19 22:00 22:10

1:36 1:18 0:41 0:10
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Pl tno Name Cl.
M16-18 (28) 2,8 km 100 m 15C (cont.)
1(41) 2(39) 3(37) 4(46) 5(31) 6(34) 7(61) 8(63) 9(32) 10(59) 11(54) 12(64)
13(53) 14(50) 15(100)  Finish
8 341 Crisan lonut M16 1:26 1:49 2:31 4:00 4:51 8:56 10:09 10:49 12:30 13:32 17:21 18:15
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:26 0:23 0:42 1:29 0:51 4:05 1:13 0:40 1:41 1:02 3:49 0:54
19:52 21:36 22:10 22:22
1:37 1:44 0:34 0:12
9 354 Balint Barna, . M18 1:18 1:44 2:28 4:26 5:20 8:59 10:03 10:45 12:34 13:50 18:04 18:54
CS Orienter Tg. Mur 1:18 0:26 0:44 1:58 0:54 3:39 1:04 0:42 1:49 1:16 4:14 0:50
20:23 22:02 22:38 22:47 12:19
1:29 1:39 0:36 0:09 *33
10 342 Vigh Lérand M16 1:23 1:46 2:34 4:03 5:11 8:27 11:08 11:47 14:06 15:15 17:57 18:42
VSK Csikszereda Mi 1:23 0:23 0:48 1:29 1:08 3:16 2:41 0:39 2:19 1:09 2:42 0:45
20:31 22:27 23:14 23:24
1:49 1:56 0:47 0:10
11 339 Manu Alexandru M16 1:22 1:56 2:42 4:16 5:13 8:58 10:24 11:17 13:18 14:24 17:38 19:00
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:22 0:34 0:46 1:34 0:57 3:45 1:26 0:53 2:01 1:06 3:14 1:22
20:50 22:47 23:22 23:32
1:50 1:57 0:35 0:10
12 356 Trif Cristian, . M18 1:25 1:46 2:48 7:30 8:29 12:37 14:07 14:45 16:08 16:51 19:29 20:19
CSS Baia Sprie 1:25 0:21 1:02 4:42 0:59 4:08 1:30 0:38 1:23 0:43 2:38 0:50
21:41 23:06 23:39 23:50
1:22 1:25 0:33 0:11
13 352 Kentelki Marton M16 1:25 1:48 2:42 4:05 4:49 9:58 11:17 12:00 13:56 14:57 19:04 19:55
CS Orienter Tg. Mur 1:25 0:23 0:54 1:23 0:44 5:09 1:19 0:43 1:56 1:01 4:07 0:51
21:27 23:10 23:47 24:01
1:32 1:43 0:37 0:14
14 359 Rancz Balint, . M18 1:32 1:57 2:45 4:12 5:07 8:48 10:21 11:09 12:58 13:58 17:18 19:52
VSK Csikszereda Mi 1:32 0:25 0:48 1:27 0:55 3:41 1:33 0:48 1:49 1:00 3:20 2:34
21:30 23:44 24:20 24:31
1:38 2:14 0:36 0:11
15 349 Raduly Csongor M16 1:42 2:38 3:38 5:00 5:45 10:56 12:13 12:56 14:51 15:53 20:01 20:52
VSK Csikszereda Mi 1:42 0:56 1:00 1:22 0:45 5:11 1:17 0:43 1:55 1:02 4:08 0:51
22:22 24:07 24:42 24:54
1:30 1:45 0:35 0:12
16 337 Vezsenyi Akos M16 1:31 2:23 3:18 4:53 5:55 10:07 11:26 12:22 14:22 15:25 19:26 20:32
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:31 0:52 0:55 1:35 1:02 4:12 1:19 0:56 2:00 1:03 4:01 1:06
22:28 24:08 24:52 25:04
1:56 1:40 0:44 0:12
17 360 Mate Sergiu M18 1:34 2:06 3:34 5:24 6:37 11:25 12:53 14:06 15:42 17:12 20:16 21:08
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:34 0:32 1:28 1:50 1:13 4:48 1:28 1:13 1:36 1:30 3:04 0:52
22:53 24:33 25:09 25:18
1:45 1:40 0:36 0:09
18 351 Peles Viad M16 1:28 2:26 3:29 5:11 6:15 10:24 12:05 13:02 14:55 15:43 20:05 21:36
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:28 0:58 1:03 1:42 1:04 4:09 1:41 0:57 1:53 0:48 4:22 1:31
23:19 25:08 25:50 26:02
1:43 1:49 0:42 0:12
19 348 Trif Adelin M16 1:24 1:55 3:33 5:01 5:53 10:07 11:34 12:22 14:25 16:50 20:41 21:47
CSS Baia Sprie 1:24 0:31 1:38 1:28 0:52 4:14 1:27 0:48 2:03 2:25 3:51 1:06
23:37 25:27 26:15 26:25
1:50 1:50 0:48 0:10
20 345 Tamas Malin M18 1:26 1:52 2:43 4:17 5:06 9:36 11:01 12:09 14:04 15:11 19:48 21:13
C Atletic Roman 1:26 0:26 0:51 1:34 0:49 4:30 1:25 1:08 1:55 1:07 4:37 1:25
23:43 25:41 26:23 26:37 17:06
2:30 1:58 0:42 0:14 *53
21 344 Palfi Tamas M16 1:34 2:17 4:50 6:20 7:15 11:38 13:07 14:01 15:55 16:45 21:01 22:32
CS Orienter Tg. Mur 1:34 0:43 2:33 1:30 0:55 4:23 1:29 0:54 1:54 0:50 4:16 1:31
24:13 26:02 26:46 26:58 18:05
1:41 1:49 0:44 0:12 *53
22 340 Szikszai Csongor M16 1:36 3:27 4:36 6:07 7:10 11:23 13:12 13:58 16:14 17:20 21:19 22:39
Transilva Cluj-Napo 1:36 1:51 1:09 1:31 1:03 4:13 1:49 0:46 2:16 1:06 3:59 1:20
24:42 26:31 27:15 27:27
2:03 1:49 0:44 0:12
23 363 Dézsi Tamas, . M18 1:26 1:59 3:33 6:06 6:58 12:39 14:11 15:04 16:59 17:54 22:58 23:52
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:26 0:33 1:34 2:33 0:52 5:41 1:32 0:53 1:55 0:55 5:04 0:54
25:37 27:58 28:38 28:49
1:45 2:21 0:40 0:11
24 350 Scortanu Rares M16 1:28 1:59 3:25 5:21 7:33 12:16 14:34 15:32 17:51 19:08 23:26 25:18
C Atletic Roman 1:28 0:31 1:26 1:56 2:12 4:43 2:18 0:58 2:19 1:17 4:18 1:52
27:57 30:18 30:58 31:11
2:39 2:21 0:40 0:13
25 347 Burlacu Matei M16 1:24 1:49 4:47 7:36 8:41 16:19 18:08 18:43 21:37 22:35 27:13 28:33
Palatul Copiilor lasi 1:24 0:25 2:58 2:49 1:05 7:38 1:49 0:35 2:54 0:58 4:38 1:20
31:15 33:45 34:31 34:41
2:42 2:30 0:46 0:10
26 346 Puscas Tudor M16 1:31 2:08 3:07 9:35 12:09 20:24 22:28 23:45 26:00 27:53 32:38 33:46
Babarunca Sacele 1:31 0:37 0:59 6:28 2:34 8:15 2:04 1:17 2:15 1:53 4:45 1:08
35:42 38:14 39:03 39:13
1:56 2:32 0:49 0:10
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Split time results - Stage 1 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 8
Pl tno Name Cl.
M16-18 (28) 2,8 km 100 m 15C (cont.)
1(41) 2(39) 3(37) 4(46) 5(31) 6(34) 7(61) 8(63) 9(32) 10(59) 11(54) 12(64)
13(53) 14(50) 15(100)  Finish
27 343 Boz Stefan M16 1:36 2:29 5:03 8:23 20:14 25:36 28:04 29:29 32:13 33:21 37:21 38:41
Palatul Copiilor lasi 1:36 0:53 2:34 3:20 11:51 5:22 2:28 1:25 2:44 1:08 4:00 1:20
40:32 43:23 44:07  44:17
1:51 2:51 0:44 0:10
366 Hreniuc Alex M18 1:20 1:53 2:44 5:10 5:58 9:45 10:57 11:40 14:34 15:27 - e
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:20 0:33 0:51 2:26 0:48 3:47 1:12 0:43 2:54 0:53
16:56 18:19 18:49 18:59 17:38
1:29 1:23 0:30 0:10 *56
M20-21-35 (30) 3,3km 102 m 19C
1(37) 2(36) 3(39) 4(41) 5(44) 6(59) 7(32) 8(61) 9(63) 10(34) 11(46) 12(31)
13(49) 14(54) 15(64) 16(53) 17(52) 18(50) 19(100)  Finish
1 383 Zincalonut, . M21A 1:35 2:14 3:05 3:23 4:17 5:33 6:32 8:10 8:43 9:42 11:42 12:23
CSU Craiova 1:35 0:39 0:51 0:18 0:54 1:16 0:59 1:38 0:33 0:59 2:00 0:41
12:46 14:54 15:34  16:50 17:31 18:10 18:44 18:55
0:23 2:08 0:40 1:16 0:41 0:39 0:34 0:11
2 374 Fomiciov Anatolii, . M20 1:26 2:04 3:06 3:23 4:20 5:42 6:47 8:23 8:56 10:00 11:59 12:40
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 1:26 0:38 1:02 0:17 0:57 1:22 1:05 1:36 0:33 1:04 1:59 0:41
13:02 15:20 16:01 17:14 17:54 18:38 19:09 19:18 6:30
0:22 2:18 0:41 1:13 0:40 0:44 0:31 0:09 *33
3 87 Brabiescu Paul, . M21A 1:57 2:36 3:54 4:21 5:24 6:52 7:39 9:16 9:48 10:57 12:56 13:44
CS Unirea Alba lulia 1:57 0:39 1:18 0:27 1:03 1:28 0:47 1:37 0:32 1:09 1:59 0:48
14:06 16:28 17:18 18:39 19:24 20:07 20:40 20:50
0:22 2:22 0:50 1:21 0:45 0:43 0:33 0:10
3 382 Fala Sergiu, . M21A 1:20 1:58 3:.01 3:22 4:51 6:08 7:01 8:43 9:24 10:39 12:45 13:29
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 1:20 0:38 1:03 0:21 1:29 1:17 0:53 1:42 0:41 1:15 2:06 0:44
13:53 16:27 17:11 18:31 19:21 20:09 20:39 20:50
0:24 2:34 0:44 1:20 0:50 0:48 0:30 0:11
5 301 Sebestyen Istvan M21A 1:36 2:14 3:11 3:31 4:39 5:57 6:42 8:25 9:07 10:12 12:25 13:42
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:36 0:38 0:57 0:20 1:08 1:18 0:45 1:43 0:42 1:05 2:13 1:17
14:02 16:24 17:06 18:38 19:27 20:19 20:47 20:58 13:04 13:20
0:20 2:22 0:42 1:32 0:49 0:52 0:28 0:11 *48 *49
6 306 Blejdea Alexandru, . M21A 1:36 2:15 3:09 3:27 4:34 5:53 6:56 8:33 9:07 10:26 12:45 13:28
CSU Craiova 1:36 0:39 0:54 0:18 1:07 1:19 1:03 1:37 0:34 1:19 2:19 0:43
13:50 16:08 16:51 18:11 18:55 20:25 20:59 21:11
0:22 2:18 0:43 1:20 0:44 1:30 0:34 0:12
6 336 Suciu Simion M21A 1:50 2:25 3:29 3:51 5:26 6:40 7:26 9:20 9:59 11:17 13:16 13:59
VSK Csikszereda Mi 1:50 0:35 1:04 0:22 1:35 1:14 0:46 1:54 0:39 1:18 1:59 0:43
14:25 16:47 17:32 18:56 19:41 20:23 20:59 21:11
0:26 2:22 0:45 1:24 0:45 0:42 0:36 0:12
8 321 Roman Ciobanu M21A 1:29 2:04 3:13 3:37 5:04 6:21 7:50 9:18 9:56 11:33 13:35 14:21
CSU Craiova 1:29 0:35 1:09 0:24 1:27 1:17 1:29 1:28 0:38 1:37 2:02 0:46
14:41 16:40 18:12 19:45 20:24 21:08 21:42 21:53 7:27
0:20 1:59 1:32 1:33 0:39 0:44 0:34 0:11 *33
9 379 Daniel Barkasz, . M21A 1:23 2:03 2:58 3:15 4:17 5:39 6:35 8:18 9:08 10:44 12:45 13:33
CSU Craiova 1:23 0:40 0:55 0:17 1:02 1:22 0:56 1:43 0:50 1:36 2:01 0:48
14:00 16:35 17:35 19:07 19:56 21:05 21:44 21:55
0:27 2:35 1:00 1:32 0:49 1:09 0:39 0:11
10 376 Fomiciov Vasilii,. M20 1:41 2:23 3:22 3:57 5:20 6:53 7:42 9:36 10:13 11:48 13:57 14:46
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 1:41 0:42 0:59 0:35 1:23 1:33 0:49 1:54 0:37 1:35 2:09 0:49
15:12 17:39 18:23 19:44 20:27 21:19 21:52 22:04
0:26 2:27 0:44 1:21 0:43 0:52 0:33 0:12
11 380 Bele Felician, . M21A 1:46 2:24 3:44 4:02 5:07 6:38 7:29 9:20 10:02 11:12 13:21 14:16
CS Nord Baia Mare 1:46 0:38 1:20 0:18 1:05 1:31 0:51 1:51 0:42 1:10 2:09 0:55
14:37 17:01 17:59 19:45 20:29 21:19 21:55 22:06
0:21 2:24 0:58 1:46 0:44 0:50 0:36 0:11
12 381 Ovidiu Mutiu, . M21A 1:59 2:43 3:48 4:07 5:14 6:46 7:37 9:26 10:06 11:30 14:02 14:50
CSU Craiova 1:59 0:44 1:05 0:19 1:07 1:32 0:51 1:49 0:40 1:24 2:32 0:48
15:16 17:40 18:29 19:54 20:43 21:35 22:13 22:31 11:21
0:26 2:24 0:49 1:25 0:49 0:52 0:38 0:18 *35
13 377 Tintar Mihai Andrei, M20 1:29 2:12 3:36 3:59 4:56 6:25 7:22 9:09 9:43 11:33 14:11 14:59
CSU Craiova 1:29 0:43 1:24 0:23 0:57 1:29 0:57 1:47 0:34 1:50 2:38 0:48
15:21 17:52 18:51 20:13 21:01 22:00 22:31 22:42
0:22 2:31 0:59 1:22 0:48 0:59 0:31 0:11
14 353 Szép Zoltan, . M21A 1:38 2:26 3:36 3:56 5:11 6:44 7:34 9:14 10:00 12:21 14:34 15:47
VSK Csikszereda Mi 1:38 0:48 1:10 0:20 1:15 1:33 0:50 1:40 0:46 2:21 2:13 1:13
16:13 18:40 19:30 20:55 21:39 22:36 23:13 23:25 11:51
0:26 2:27 0:50 1:25 0:44 0:57 0:37 0:12 *35
15 378 Golovei Andrei, . M21A 1:29 2:09 3:18 3:43 4:52 6:41 7:34 9:36 10:16 11:30 14:09 15:38
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 1:29 0:40 1:09 0:25 1:09 1:49 0:53 2:02 0:40 1:14 2:39 1:29
16:03 19:04 19:54 21:19 22:10 22:57 23:31 23:41
0:25 3:01 0:50 1:25 0:51 0:47 0:34 0:10
16 103 Copetchi Stefan M21A 1:31 2:11 3:51 4:09 5:15 6:35 7:30 9:17 10:02 11:06 14:08 14:56
UNEFS Bucuresti 1:31 0:40 1:40 0:18 1:06 1:20 0:55 1:47 0:45 1:04 3:02 0:48
15:22 18:18 19:57 21:28 22:13 23:03 23:37 23:46
0:26 2:56 1:39 1:31 0:45 0:50 0:34 0:09
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Split time results - Stage 1 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 9
Pl tno Name Cl.
M20-21-35 (30) 3,3km 102 m 19C (cont.)
1(37) 2(36) 3(39) 4(41) 5(44) 6(59) 7(32) 8(61) 9(63) 10(34) 11(46) 12(31)
13(49) 14(54) 15(64) 16(53) 17(52) 18(50) 19(100)  Finish
17 86 Pricop Paul, . M21A 1:34 2:39 3:44 4:18 5:38 6:59 8:07 10:20 11:02 12:25 15:15 16:16
CSU Brasov 1:34 1:05 1:05 0:34 1:20 1:21 1:08 2:13 0:42 1:23 2:50 1:01
16:41 19:54 20:41 22:13 23:01 23:53 24:29 24:39
0:25 3:13 0:47 1:32 0:48 0:52 0:36 0:10
18 373 Ferenczi Mark, . M20 1:34 2:18 3:32 3:51 5:55 7:20 8:14 10:06 11:11 12:27 16:14 17:02
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:34 0:44 1:14 0:19 2:04 1:25 0:54 1:52 1:05 1:16 3:47 0:48
17:31 19:52 20:53 22:17 23:02 24:05 24:38 24:49
0:29 2:21 1:01 1:24 0:45 1:03 0:33 0:11
19 99 Patras lonut, . M21A 2:06 2:52 4:33 4:54 6:00 7:33 8:28 10:16 11:00 12:31 15:18 16:13
CSU Brasov 2:06 0:46 1:41 0:21 1:06 1:33 0:55 1:48 0:44 1:31 2:47 0:55
16:36 19:30 20:46 22:21 23:06 24:04 24:45 24:59
0:23 2:54 1:16 1:35 0:45 0:58 0:41 0:14
20 368 Rob Claudiu, . M20 4:13 5:36 6:48 7:05 8:12 9:42 10:33 12:22 13:04 14:09 16:20 17:18
CSS Baia Sprie 4:13 1:23 1:12 0:17 1:07 1:30 0:51 1:49 0:42 1:05 2:11 0:58
17:40 20:04 21:03 22:38 23:23 24:27 25:00 25:10
0:22 2:24 0:59 1:35 0:45 1:04 0:33 0:10
21 375 Szész Botond, . M20 1:38 2:28 3:43 4:12 5:45 7:53 8:55 10:58 11:47 13:41 16:02 16:56
VSK Csikszereda Mi 1:38 0:50 1:15 0:29 1:33 2:08 1:02 2:03 0:49 1:54 2:21 0:54
17:23 20:03 20:54 22:39 23:49 24:38 25:21 25:33 13:23
0:27 2:40 0:51 1:45 1:10 0:49 0:43 0:12 *35
22 105 Barbu Gabriel M35 1:47 2:32 4:55 5:16 6:25 8:14 9:30 11:17 12:02 13:21 16:19 17:13
CS Otopeni 1:47 0:45 2:23 0:21 1:09 1:49 1:16 1:47 0:45 1:19 2:58 0:54
17:38 20:33 21:48 23:23 24:09 25:05 25:46 25:58
0:25 2:55 1:15 1:35 0:46 0:56 0:41 0:12
23 367 Berszan Paul M21A 1:53 2:45 4:21 4:47 6:14 8:25 9:30 11:25 12:12 13:38 16:30 17:30
VSK Csikszereda Mi 1:53 0:52 1:36 0:26 1:27 2:11 1:05 1:55 0:47 1:26 2:52 1:00
18:02 21:08 22:14 24:06 25:52 26:48 27:24 27:36
0:32 3:06 1:06 1:52 1:46 0:56 0:36 0:12
24 101 Durau lonut M21A 1:36 2:16 3:50 4:06 5:07 9:46 10:43 12:32 13:11 14:22 16:52 17:37
C.S. Orasanesc Plo 1:36 0:40 1:34 0:16 1:01 4:39 0:57 1:49 0:39 1:11 2:30 0:45
18:01 21:04 23:08 25:25 26:18 27:12 27:40 27:51
0:24 3:03 2:04 2:17 0:53 0:54 0:28 0:11
24 106 Divin Gheorghe M35 1:46 2:41 5:14 5:37 6:48 8:35 9:44 11:49 12:54 14:06 16:46 17:48
Ady Liceum Oradea 1:46 0:55 2:33 0:23 1:11 1:47 1:09 2:05 1:05 1:12 2:40 1:02
18:13 22:07 23:07 24:43 25:51 27:02 27:38 27:51
0:25 3:54 1:00 1:36 1:08 1:11 0:36 0:13
26 522 Raduly Rébert-Kalm M21A 2:27 3:18 5:09 5:31 7:14 9:28 10:41 13:06 13:52 15:28 18:05 18:59
VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:27 0:51 1:51 0:22 1:43 2:14 1:13 2:25 0:46 1:36 2:37 0:54
19:28 22:45 23:55 25:45 27:05 28:23 29:19 29:32
0:29 3:17 1:10 1:50 1:20 1:18 0:56 0:13
27 107 Sabou Gabriel M21A 1:56 3:04 4:27 4:50 6:51 8:27 9:49 12:09 12:55 14:34 18:35 19:37
UNEFS Bucuresti 1:56 1:08 1:23 0:23 2:01 1:36 1:22 2:20 0:46 1:39 4:.01 1:02
20:12 24:43 25:56 27:57 28:57 30:04 30:43 30:55
0:35 4:31 1:13 2:01 1:00 1:07 0:39 0:12
28 120 Coca Marcel, . M21A 2:19 3:07 4:22 4:41 7:15 9:00 10:03 12:06 12:46 14:22 17:47 18:48
H.C. lasi 2:19 0:48 1:15 0:19 2:34 1:45 1:03 2:03 0:40 1:36 3:25 1:01
19:20 26:16 28:37 30:22 31:28 32:27 34:40 34:51
0:32 6:56 2:21 1:45 1:06 0:59 2:13 0:11
29 370 llie Alin M20 3:58 4:53 6:50 7:34 10:04 13:55 16:03 19:02 20:04 21:33 27:27 30:24
C.S. Orasanesc Plo 3:58 0:55 1:57 0:44 2:30 3:51 2:08 2:59 1:02 1:29 5:54 2:57
31:06 34:59 36:08 39:09 40:50 43:07  44:05 44:28
0:42 3:53 1:09 3:.01 1:41 2:17 0:58 0:23
94 Marian Ciprian Y A
C.S. Orasanesc Plo
M40-45 (12) 2,4km 60m 14 C
1(39) 2(34) 3(63) 4(61) 5(32) 6(60) 7(42) 8(46) 9(31) 10(57) 11(53) 12(51)
13(50) 14(100) Finish
1 114 Dalya Zsolt M40 2:04 4:28 5:53 6:48 8:27 10:01 10:55 13:05 14:12 15:26 17:29 18:17
CS Orienter Tg. Mur 2:04 2:24 1:25 0:55 1:39 1:34 0:54 2:10 1:07 1:14 2:03 0:48
19:21 20:04 20:20
1:04 0:43 0:16
2 113 Tamas Relu M40 1:55 3:06 4:08 4:46 6:46 8:10 10:13 14:00 14:54 16:05 17:38 18:29
CS Spria Baia Sprie 1:55 1:11 1:02 0:38 2:00 1:24 2:03 3:47 0:54 1:11 1:33 0:51
19:42 20:27 20:39
1:13 0:45 0:12
3 119 Galateanu Horia M40 2:16 5:11 6:27 7:22 9:05 10:53 12:11 14:04 15:12 16:32 18:27 19:18
UNEFS Bucuresti 2:16 2:55 1:16 0:55 1:43 1:48 1:18 1:53 1:08 1:20 1:55 0:51
20:23 21:05 21:19 11:56
1:05 0:42 0:14 *43
4 108 Vezsenyi Zsolt M40 3:05 5:22 6:25 7:14 9:23 11:00 12:39 14:40 15:46 17:04 19:05 19:56
Ady Liceum Oradea 3:05 2:17 1:03 0:49 2:09 1:37 1:39 2:01 1:06 1:18 2:01 0:51
21:18 21:59 22:10
1:22 0:41 0:11
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Split time results - Stage 1 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 10
Pl tno Name Cl.
M40-45 (12) 2,4km 60 m 14 C (cont.)
1(39) 2(34) 3(63) 4(61) 5(32) 6(60) 7(42) 8(46) 9(31) 10(57) 11(53) 12(51)
13(50) 14(100)  Finish
5 116 T6kés Arpad M40 2:54 4:29 5:54 6:48 8:24 10:23 11:23 12:46 13:41  16:36 18:37 19:43
Transilva Cluj-Napo 2:54 1:35 1:25 0:54 1:36 1:59 1:00 1:23 0:55 2:55 2:01 1:06
21:03 21:59 22:11
1:20 0:56 0:12
6 109 Pantiru lulian M40 2:27 4:17 5:57 6:55 9:22 11:22 12:31 14:23 15:45 17:17 19:29 20:25
UNEFS Bucuresti 2:27 1:50 1:40 0:58 2:27 2:00 1:09 1:52 1:22 1:32 2:12 0:56
21:41 22:26 22:39
1:16 0:45 0:13
7 136 Urdea Gheorghe M45 2:20 5:28 6:49 7:41 9:52 11:53 13:05 14:53 15:58 17:37 19:50 20:49
CS Chimia Or.Victo 2:20 3:08 1:21 0:52 2:11 2:01 1:12 1:48 1:05 1:39 2:13 0:59
22:07 22:52 23:04
1:18 0:45 0:12
8 111 Palfi Elod M40 2:42 4:35 6:09 7:10 9:08 11:00 12:18 14:21 15:42 17:28 19:36 20:29
CS Orienter Tg. Mur 2:42 1:53 1:34 1:01 1:58 1:52 1:18 2:03 1:21 1:46 2:08 0:53
22:50 23:35 23:48
2:21 0:45 0:13
9 110 Marcel Cristea M40 2:19 4:46 6:10 6:57 9:09 11:18 12:39 14:45 15:58 17:49 20:10 21:21
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 2:19 2:27 1:24 0:47 2:12 2:09 1:21 2:06 1:13 1:51 2:21 1:11
22:47 23:37 23:51
1:26 0:50 0:14
10 121 Sorin Grigoras M45 2:38 4:41 7:07 8:11 10:25 12:48 14:19 17:33 19:05 22:48 25:19 27:34
Cronos Barlad 2:38 2:03 2:26 1:04 2:14 2:23 1:31 3:14 1:32 3:43 2:31 2:15
30:09 31:00 31:16
2:35 0:51 0:16
11 123 Mihai Costea Ariesa M45 3:22 7:36 9:30 12:34 15:28 17:45 21:02 23:21 25:02 27:08 30:03 31:12
Babarunca Sacele 3:22 4:14 1:54 3:04 2:54 2:17 3:17 2:19 1:41 2:06 2:55 1:09
32:55 33:41 33:56
1:43 0:46 0:15
12 112 Deék Attila M40 2:39 10:09 11:41 12:35 14:32 23:09 24:29 26:13 27:30 29:30 32:12 33:29
Ady Liceum Oradea 2:39 7:30 1:32 0:54 1:57 8:37 1:20 1:44 1:17 2:00 2:42 1:17
34:56 35:43 35:58
1:27 0:47 0:15
M50-55 (9) 2,4km 60m 14 C
1(39) 2(34) 3(63) 4(61) 5(32) 6(60) 7(42) 8(46) 9(31) 10(57) 11(53) 12(51)
13(50) 14(100)  Finish
1 127 Pavel Gligor M50 2:29 4:13 5:29 6:16 8:07 9:52 11:00 12:37 13:38  14:57 17:05 17:59
Vointa Cluj-Napoca 2:29 1:44 1:16 0:47 1:51 1:45 1:08 1:37 1:01 1:19 2:08 0:54
19:16 19:58 20:11
1:17 0:42 0:13
2 125 Naghibin Igori M50 3:51 5:46 7:12 8:04 10:14 12:19 14:01 15:46 16:55 18:34 20:48 21:55
Reprez. Rep. Moldo 3:51 1:55 1:26 0:52 2:10 2:05 1:42 1:45 1:09 1:39 2:14 1:07
23:23 24:15 24:28
1:28 0:52 0:13
3 137 Dopovecz luliu M55 2:49 4:40 6:11 6:59 8:50 10:57 14:13 16:01 17:41 19:30 21:51 22:56
Babarunca Sacele 2:49 1:51 1:31 0:48 1:51 2:07 3:16 1:48 1:40 1:49 2:21 1:05
24:11 24:56 25:10
1:15 0:45 0:14
4 134 Cretu llie M55 2:24 4:50 6:19 7:05 9:38 11:56 13:08 16:10 18:04 19:47 22:01 23:03
Palatul Copiilor lasi 2:24 2:26 1:29 0:46 2:33 2:18 1:12 3:02 1:54 1:43 2:14 1:02
24:19 25:03 25:15
1:16 0:44 0:12
5 132 Botos Sorin M55 3:36 5:26 6:53 7:46 9:38 11:28 13:38 15:27 16:51 18:51 21:15 22:20
CS Orienter Tg. Mur 3:36 1:50 1:27 0:53 1:52 1:50 2:10 1:49 1:24 2:00 2:24 1:05
24:09 25:07 25:23
1:49 0:58 0:16
6 138 Emilian Minoiu M55 2:25 6:40 8:46 10:00 12:09 14:13 15:40 17:38 18:51 20:27 22:34 23:44
CSU Craiova 2:25 4:15 2:06 1:14 2:09 2:04 1:27 1:58 1:13 1:36 2:07 1:10
25:19 26:03 26:17
1:35 0:44 0:14
7 129 Stefan Daniel M50 2:30 4:55 6:44 7:49 10:20 12:19 13:44 15:34 18:30 20:17 22:45 24:01
Babarunca Sacele 2:30 2:25 1:49 1:05 2:31 1:59 1:25 1:50 2:56 1:47 2:28 1:16
25:39 26:27 26:44
1:38 0:48 0:17
8 126 Puscas Emil M50 2:47 5:30 7:20 8:29 11:25 13:50 15:09 17:57 20:33 23:06 26:24 27:37
Babarunca Sacele 2:47 2:43 1:50 1:09 2:56 2:25 1:19 2:48 2:36 2:33 3:18 1:13
29:21 30:12 30:29
1:44 0:51 0:17
9 140 Galateanu Lucian M55 2:47 6:33 8:07 8:58 11:09 13:27 15:40 17:42 18:55 24:06 26:47 27:55
UNEFS Bucuresti 2:47 3:46 1:34 0:51 2:11 2:18 2:13 2:02 1:13 5:11 2:41 1:08
29:22 30:20 30:36
1:27 0:58 0:16
M60-65 (2) 1,6 km 38 m 11C
1(60) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(46) 7(49) 8(65) 9(51) 10(50) 11(100)  Finish
1 144 Olteanu Emil M65 6:16 8:22 12:39 14:52 17:01 18:26 20:28 22:50 26:34 29:23 30:43 31:05
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 6:16 2:06 4:17 2:13 2:09 1:25 2:02 2:22 3:44 2:49 1:20 0:22
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Pl tno Name Cl.
M60-65 (2) 1,6 km 38 m 11C (cont.)
1(60) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(46) 7(49) 8(65) 9(51) 10(50) 11(100)  Finish
2 539 Budei Radu M60 5:03 6:24 10:55 16:46 20:08 23:21 25:48 28:04 31:11 33:21 34:35 34:55
H.C. lasi 5:03 1:21 4:31 5:51 3:22 3:13 2:27 2:16 3:07 2:10 1:14 0:20
M70+ (3) 1,6 km 38 m 11C
1(60) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(46) 7(49) 8(65) 9(51) 10(50) 11(100)  Finish
1 148 Cioban Dumitru M70+ 2:35 3:33 6:20 7:38 9:25 10:51 12:49 14:26 18:13  20:14 21:31 21:50
CS Dudu Floresti 2:35 0:58 2:47 1:18 1:47 1:26 1:58 1:37 3:47 2:01 1:17 0:19
7:12
*41
2 149 Kuszélik Janos M70+ 2:46 3:48 6:16 7:16 9:38 11:18 13:39 15:19 19:06 21:14 22:32 22:51
Transilva Cluj-Napo 2:46 1:02 2:28 1:00 2:22 1:40 2:21 1:40 3:47 2:08 1:18 0:19
3 150 Dopovecz luliu-s M70+ 5:23 8:11 16:17 18:58 39:31 44:02 1:00:20 1:10:38 1:16:46 1:24:22 1:26:36 1:27:15
Babarunca Sacele 5:23 2:48 8:06 2:41 20:33 4:31 16:18 10:18 6:08 7:36 2:14 0:39
M10 (6) 1,3km 8m 11C
1(43) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(58) 6(33) 7(65) 8(55) 9(56) 10(50) 11(100)  Finish
1 302 Tamas Lucas M10 1:27 3:55 10:31 11:20 13:01 18:30 19:41 21:25 22:12 23:24 24:16 24:33
CS Nord Baia Mare 1:27 2:28 6:36 0:49 1:41 5:29 1:11 1:44 0:47 1:12 0:52 0:17
2 305 Pop Serban Mario  M10 1:22 2:24 8:59 9:59 11:28 21:56 22:57 23:54 24:51 25:44 26:26 26:41
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:22 1:02 6:35 1:00 1:29 10:28 1:01 0:57 0:57 0:53 0:42 0:15
3 304 Kotai Alexandro M10 1:15 2:58 17:34 18:14 19:48 21:20 26:55 27:59 28:47 29:39 30:20 30:34
St-Electrosiste Baia 1:15 1:43 14:36 0:40 1:34 1:32 5:35 1:04 0:48 0:52 0:41 0:14
4 154 Cosatea Horia M10 2:08 3:49 25:02 25:47 36:14 38:15  45:20 46:26 47:03  48:05 48:51 49:04
CS Chimia Or.Victo 2:08 1:41 21:13 0:45 10:27 2:01 7:05 1:06 0:37 1:02 0:46 0:13
618 Vacant, David M10 1:59 326 - 5554 - 19:07 21:02 24:08 25:12 26:36 27:30 27:46
Vacant 1:59 1:27 2:28 13:13 1:55 3:06 1:04 1:24 0:54 0:16
270 lonita Cristian M10 - e e e e 24:31 30:04 33:40 35:25 37:47 39:59 40:20
H.C. lasi 24:31 5:33 3:36 1:45 2:22 2:12 0:21
6:02 9:34 21:58
*42 *39 *57
Open (12) 2,0km 40m 15C
1(45) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(35) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(48) 10(47) 11(59) 12(55)
13(52) 14(50) 15(100)  Finish
1 318 Lucian Alexandru Open 1:43 4:07 5:21 7:48 8:35 10:17 11:56 13:24 15:37 16:21 20:21 21:30
CSS Baia Sprie 1:43 2:24 1:14 2:27 0:47 1:42 1:39 1:28 2:13 0:44 4:00 1:09
23:24 26:29 27:14  27:27
1:54 3:05 0:45 0:13
2 254 Lefter Stefan(zisMan Open 2:51 4:52 5:44 6:45 7:42 12:49 14:40 16:17 19:00 19:57 22:16 23:25
H.C. lasi 2:51 2:01 0:52 1:01 0:57 5:07 1:51 1:37 2:43 0:57 2:19 1:09
25:21 26:41 27:28 27:43
1:56 1:20 0:47 0:15
3 253 Cobzuc Cristi Open 3:57 6:01 6:52 7:42 8:36 13:27 15:46 17:12 19:50 20:35 22:32 23:39
H.C. lasi 3:57 2:04 0:51 0:50 0:54 4:51 2:19 1:26 2:38 0:45 1:57 1:07
26:07 27:32 28:08 28:19
2:28 1:25 0:36 0:11
4 251 Balauta lonel Open 6:32 13:03 14:30 16:11 17:30 20:47 24:09 26:10 30:12 31:38 32:55 34:14
H.C. lasi 6:32 6:31 1:27 1:41 1:19 3:17 3:22 2:01 4:02 1:26 1:17 1:19
40:17 42:59 44:43  45:00
6:03 2:42 1:44 0:17
5 249 lustin Paltinel Open 4:27 7:16 12:41 15:26 16:13 28:17 33:55 36:10 40:10  42:02 45:11 46:29
H.C. lasi 4:27 2:49 5:25 2:45 0:47 12:04 5:38 2:15 4:00 1:52 3:09 1:18
47:55 49:07 49:54 50:05
1:26 1:12 0:47 0:11
6 248 Mitran Loredana Open 7:32 12:04 13:36 15:35 16:44 22:59 27:02 30:02 34:39 36:00 38:03 41:23
Fellow Riders Bucu 7:32 4:32 1:32 1:59 1:09 6:15 4:03 3:00 4:37 1:21 2:03 3:20
44:17 47:48 49:46 50:08
2:54 3:31 1:58 0:22
7 170 Hociung Petru Open 1:56 4:33 5:50 7:46 10:54 28:24 32:37 35:57 39:59 42:48 45:06 47:30
C Atletic Roman 1:56 2:37 1:17 1:56 3:08 17:30 4:13 3:20 4:02 2:49 2:18 2:24
49:57 53:30 55:21 55:39
2:27 3:33 1:51 0:18
8 271 Hociung Vlad Open 1:43 7:29 8:55 10:42 14:12 31:22 35:39 38:56 43:00 45:57 48:04 50:31
C Atletic Roman 1:43 5:46 1:26 1:47 3:30 17:10 4:17 3:17 4:04 2:57 2:07 2:27
53:05 56:20 58:21 58:39
2:34 3:15 2:01 0:18
9 252 Sebestyen Alex Open 5:25 8:08 19:46 21:36 22:40 35:07 39:01 41:47 46:46 49:04 51:31 54:17
St-Electrosiste Baia 5:25 2:43 11:38 1:50 1:04 12:27 3:54 2:46 4:59 2:18 2:27 2:46
56:38 58:06 58:56 59:11
2:21 1:28 0:50 0:15
247 Carp Teona Open 10:05 19:07 - - 33:20 49:27 51:52 53:16 56:12 56:10 58:01 59:25
H.C. lasi 10:05 9:02 14:13 16:07 2:25 1:24 1:56 0:58 1:51 1:24
1:03:58 - 1:06:01 1:06:20 16:44 18:17 1:01:11
4:33 2:03 0:19 *36 *38 *50
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Pl tno Name Cl.
Open (12) 2,0km 40m 15C (cont.)
1(45) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(35) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(48) 10(47) 11(59) 12(55)
13(52) 14(50) 15(100) Finish
250 Barbu Andreea Open 6:45 13:10 16:54 19:43 21:33 25:54  31:.02 34:34 39:01 42111 - -
CS Otopeni 6:45 6:25 3:44 2:49 1:50 4:21 5:08 3:32 4:27 3:10
---------- 48:00  48:31
5:49 0:31
246 Pantiru Luiza Open 6:24 15:00 50:03 55:50 58:38 1:09:42 1:12:33 1:14:53 1:17:12 ~ ---- = - -
UNEFS Bucuresti 6:24 8:36 35:03 5:47 2:48 11:04 2:51 2:20 2:19
--------------- 1:27:10

9:58



